

Ha Re Eeng! Lesotho Entrepreneurs Can Win Up To USD 20,000 With UPG Biashara

Lesotho has an advantage in #UPGBiashara. Lesotho is a priority country for the Diamonds Do Good® Entrepreneurship Grant. Apply: https://upglive.org/upgbiashara

GENEVA, SWITZERLAND, December 17, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lesotho has an advantage in #UPGBiashara. Lesotho is a priority country for the <u>Diamonds Do Good® Entrepreneurship</u> <u>Grant</u>. Apply: <u>https://upglive.org/upgbiashara</u>.

UPG Biashara is an initiative that supports entrepreneurs in their journey to turn ideas into businesses. The unique ecosystem is built with a view that entrepreneurs make the world a better place and so they deserve support that maximises their



chances of success. And this support is provided for free to 500 fortunate entrepreneurs who earn their place by demonstrating their ideas and their passion. The initiative is defined by two distinct journeys: the Learning Journey and the Action Journey. Grants are provided during the Action Journey and are possible through the Diamonds Do Good[®] Entrepreneurship Grant. The deadline to apply is 31 December 2021 and interested individuals can apply and learn more here: <u>https://upglive.org/upgbiashara</u>.

"Ha Re Eeng! Lesotho has priority in the UPG Biashara selection and there is a great chance that someone from Lesotho will also win funding thanks to the inspiring Diamonds Do Good[®] Entrepreneurship Grant," said Yemi Babington-Ashaye. President, <u>United People Global</u>.

The Diamonds do Good[®] Entrepreneurship Grant is an accelerator of the impact that entrepreneurs can have in communities, with a special focus on small and medium size

entrepreneurs. The Diamonds do Good[®] Entrepreneurship Grant is as inclusive as it is inspiring. Most entrepreneurs will win a minimum grant of USD 5,000 to be invested directly into their businesses. Some entrepreneurs will win higher amounts up to the maximum of USD 20,000.

"Diamonds Do Good[®] believes in the strength of community. By supporting entrepreneurs we are helping to shape a sustainable future for all", said Nancy Orem Lyman. Executive Director, Diamonds Do Good[®].

Note to Editors

1. Learn more about UPG Biashara and apply <u>https://upglive.org/UPGBiashara</u>



Diamonds Do Good® Entrepreneurship Grant -Launch image

2. Learn more about Diamonds Do Good[®] Grant

https://biashara.unitedpeople.global/partners/diamonds-do-good/

- 3. Social Media Hashtags: #UPGBiashara, #DiamondsDoGoodGrant
- 4. More about United People Global https://unitedpeople.global/about-us

٢٢

Ha Re Eeng! Lesotho has priority in the UPG Biashara selection and someone from Lesotho has a great chance to also win funding thanks to the inspiring Diamonds Do Good® Entrepreneurship Grant"

Yemi Babington-Ashaye. President, United People Global 5. Join UPG's Media Community: https://unitedpeople.global/nominations/journalistsnomination

6. Follow UPG on most social media: @unitedpeopleglobal or on Twitter: @unitedpeople36

About United People Global: UPG is a community that encourages and enables people to make the world better place. UPG believes that all people have the power and the responsibility to participate in making the world a better place. The work of this global community is facilitated by United People Global Foundation, an independent not-forprofit organisation based in Geneva, Switzerland. UPG is not a political or religious organisation. Kristina Torres United People Global email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/558630310

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.